Faculty

Overall

Faculty

Full Time
Part Time
Full Time Equivalent (FTE)

African American
Hispanic/Latinx
Under-Repres-1.1U

202

172
30
182.0

19
10

100%

85%
15%

10.0%
5%
0.0%

2024



Faculty | Full Time Only

Overall

Full Time Faculty

Tenured

Tenure-Track

Continuing NonTenure-Track
Not on Tenure-Track

Full Professor

202

91
45
19
47

46

100%

45%
22%
9%
23%

23%

2024
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